                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/32021.08
 ¯Features
 � Automatic RS-485 Direction Control
 � ESD Protection for the RS-232/422/485 Data Line
 � Power Input, +10 ~ +30 VDC
 � 3000 VDC Isolation Protection on the RS-485 side
 � Transmission Speed of up to 115200 bps
 � Operating Temperatures, -25 °C ~ +75 °C

                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            3/32021.08
 ® Dimensions (Units: mm)
 ® Ordering Information
 ® Accessories
 GPSU06U-6  Power Supply, 110~240VAC or 127~230VDC to 24VDC/0.25A, 6 W, two pins USA plug
 I-7510 CR  Isolated RS-485 Repeater (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
 I-7510A CR  Isolated RS-422/485 Repeater/Converter (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
 CA-0915 CR  DB9 Male to DB9 Female Cable [RS-232; Pin1-Pin9], 1.5M (RoHS)
Front View Bottom View
Top View
Rear View Side ViewDIN-Rail Mounting Bracket
2-SCREW
M3
31.5
39.5
35
56.03
5
.4
3
5
1
0
1
6.0
72.0
56.0
1
1
8
I-7520 CR Isolated RS-232 to RS-485 Converter (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7520-G CR Isolated RS-232 to RS-485 Converter (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
I-7520A CR Isolated RS-232 to RS-422/485 Converter (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7520A-G CR Isolated RS-232 to RS-422/485 Converter (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
I-7520R CR RS-232 to Isolated RS-485 Converter (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7520R-G CR RS-232 to Isolated RS-485 Converter (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
I-7520AR CR RS-232 to Isolated RS-422/485 Converter (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7520AR-G CR RS-232 to Isolated RS-422/485 Converter (Gray Cover) (RoHS)